
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded=
1992/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199206080001
04931

06/08/1992
09:51:49

UNION STATE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KELLY,
RENNIE LEE

199206180001
15851

06/18/1992
12:06:09

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
ROGER D

199206180001
15951

06/18/1992
12:24:03

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEDARIS,
JOHN E

199206220001
18031

06/22/1992
08:58:27

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT,
CARRIE

199206260001
23501

06/26/1992
10:04:20

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES APPLEGATE
REALTY INC

199206110001
09031

06/11/1992
11:30:55

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE 16 33 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:33

199206260001
23471

06/26/1992
09:46:39

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FRANKLIN,
CHARLES RAY

5 114 Lot#:3 Book:5
Pg:114

199206220001
17931

06/22/1992
08:24:16

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GAFNEA,
GWENDOLYN
L

11 86 Lot#:31
Book:11 Pg:86


