Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206080001 04931	06/08/1992 09:51:49	UNION STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KELLY, RENNIE LEE						
199206180001 15851	06/18/1992 12:06:09	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ROGER D						
199206180001 15951	06/18/1992 12:24:03	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEDARIS, JOHN E						
199206220001 18031	06/22/1992 08:58:27	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, CARRIE						
199206260001 23501	06/26/1992 10:04:20	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	APPLEGATE REALTY INC						
199206110001 09031	06/11/1992 11:30:55	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE				16	33		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:33
199206260001 23471	06/26/1992 09:46:39	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	FRANKLIN, CHARLES RAY			5	114		Lot#:3 Book:5 Pg:114
199206220001 17931	06/22/1992 08:24:16	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAFNEA, GWENDOLYN L			11	86		Lot#:31 Book:11 Pg:86